
＜男子の部＞＜男子の部＞＜男子の部＞＜男子の部＞

〈予選Ａリーグ〉

〈予選Ｂリーグ〉

〈予選Ｃリーグ〉

 

松山大学

13 1

聖カタリナ大学 2 4 3

愛媛大学 7

勝本数 順位

香川大学 7 11 2

大学名 香川大学 愛媛大学

聖カタリナ

大学

勝者数

松山大学

高 知 大 学

高知工科大学

優勝 第２位 第３位松 山 大 学

高知大学

愛 媛 大 学

高知工科大学 愛媛大学

3

2

1

8

0徳島文理大学

高知大学

高知工科大学

徳島文理

大学

高知大学大学名

20

4

勝本数

勝者数

松山大学

鳴門教育大学

徳島大学

高知工科

大学

勝者数

（１５）剣道（１５）剣道（１５）剣道（１５）剣道

松山大学

鳴門教育

大学

徳島大学

大学名 勝本数 順位

10

9 17

3

順位

3

16

1

2

34

7

13

6

7

4

5

3

2

0

1

0

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

2

3

2

1

0

14

7

3

2

8

5

9

5

2

1

2

1

4

2



＜女子の部＞＜女子の部＞＜女子の部＞＜女子の部＞

〈予選Ｄリーグ〉

〈予選Ｅリーグ〉

優勝 高知大学 第２位 松山大学 第３位

徳島文理大学

香川大学

3 4 3

香川大学

聖カタリナ大学

3

高知工科

大学

3

勝者数

1

6

5 2

8 1

6

1

愛媛大学

4

勝者数 勝本数 順位

5 6 2

2 4

高知大学

2

徳島文理大学

大学名

環太平洋大学

短期大学部

松山大学

高知工科大学 2

大学名

127

香川大学

3

香川大学

愛媛大学

高知大学

徳島文理

大学

徳島文理大学 松山大学

高知大学

高知大学

勝本数 順位

聖カタリナ

大学

松山大学

環太平洋大学

短期大学部

4

3

1

1

4

3

8

4

4

3

1

1

1

0

1

1

0

0

2

3

0

0

3

3

0

0

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

0

0

0

0

2

2

2

3

2

1


